1 Yaikhom Pokhomba YP PA Khurai Chairenthong, Imphal 6009241627 yaikhom.pokhomba@gmail.com
2 Dr. Waribam James Singh YP PA Khurai, Imphal 8256942809 waribam james@radiffmail.com
Sagolband Tera Yengkhom Leirak, Imphal

3 Rajkumar Ashiniram Singh YP PA West, Manipur 8076816349 ashinirk.rk@gmail.com

4 Rebecca Hamom YP PA Sagolband, manipur 8794073737 beccahamom?21@gmail.com
5 Rockson Langpoklakpam YP PA Nambol, Bishnupur 7696198340 rockson1011@gmail.com

6 Joyprakash Laishram YP PA Kwakeithel, Imphal West 8132884058 joyprakashlaish@gmail.com
7 Ningthoujam Jibanchand YP PA Singjamei 9856182425 njibanchand@yahoo.com

8 |Koijam Robi Kumar Singh Yp Proj Admin Keishampat 9863425877 freelance.koijam123@gmail.com
9 Prinkesh Verma YP Proj & Admin Yamuna Vihar, Delhi 8802681286 p.verma.llb@gmail.com

10 [Tinneihat Haokip Yp Proj & admin DHQ Tuibong, Churachandpur 8415934234 tinneihat97@gmail.com

11 |[REXNGANGOM YP PA Thangmeiband, Imphal 8259075852 rngangoml|Oumiril.conr

12 [Meena Hijam YP P&A Purana Rajbari New Checkon 9366667005 meenahijam19@gmail.com
13 |Poonam YP P&A NEW DELHI 9971181480 pdenwal52@gmail.com

14 |Mehtab Jamal YP P&A el el EEIaetE 7002043590 mehtabjamal7@gmail.com
15 [Thingujam Malviya Devi YP P&A Sagolband Tera Lukram Leirak 7085543435 malviyath@gmail.com

16 |Tongbram Champion Singh  |YP P&A Sekmai, Imphal West 9500205126 tinymax1992 @gmail.com

17 |Sapam Rebika Devi YP P&A Uripok Sinam Leikai 7005561984 rebikas01@gmail.com




